Whether any work in violation of the Act or guidelines issued under the Act has been

carried out : No
12. Whether work in violation is still in progress (Yes/No) : No
13. Details of compensatory Afforestation scheme:
L Total Financial Outlay for C.A: Rs. 7,O7,33,278/- Rupees(Seven Crore seven lakh thirty

three thousand Two hundred seventy eight) only
ll. Details of non-forest area/degraded forest area identified for compensatory

Afforestation. lts dlstance from adjoining forest, number of patches, size of each patch.

IV

S.no Patch No, Area (ha.) Name of PFIRF Range

1. 1 44.37 Tendong RF Namchi(T)